also  deposit  the  requisite  fees  during  the  office  hours  before  25-02-2026
(Wednesday).

The   students   should   not  wait   till   the   last   day   of  Admission   i.e.
25-02-2026 (Wednesday) for completion of their admission process.

Adrrission Fee       -
BA      -Rs.1000/-(One thousandonly)
BSc.   -Rs.1700/-(One thousand Seven hundred only)

Semester

BA & BSc 2nd Semester (FYUGP)

BA & BSc 4th Semester (FYUGP)

BA & BSc 6th Semester Cff \-u`dr\®

Date of Admission

12-02-2026 (For BA),13-02-2026 (For BSc)

17-02-2026 (For BA),19-02-2026 (For BSc)

20-02-2026 (For BA), 24-02-2026 (For BSc)